

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10321-10322/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 12/11/2008 in RP No. 21/2008 &
WP No. 11739/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

STATE OF M.P.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSN.OF PRIVATE PREF.TECH.& MED.INST.&AN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment,exemption from filing O.T.,permission to urge new facts
and file additional documents and office report)

Date: 08/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.
Mr.Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, list this SLP along with application for Modification in
SLP(C)Nos.29957-29958/2008.
(G.V.Ramana) (Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master